Academy Calendar 2023/2024

**** Please be sure to check our website for the most up-to-date academic calendar
as dates and times are subject to change

8/14/23
8/24/23

8/28-8/31/23
9/05/23

9/08/23
9/15/23
9/27/23
10/10-13
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/25/23
10/26/23
11/03/23
11/07/23
11/07/23
11/07/23
11/07/23
11/10/23
11/17/23
11/18-11/27/23
11/28/23
12/22/22
12/22/23
12/23-1/2/24
1/03/24
1/19/24
1/31/24
2/28/24
3/21/24
3/22/24
3/22/24
3/23/24
3/22-4/1/24
4/02/24
4/05/24
4/24/24
5/6-5/10/24
5/17/24
5/23/24
5/24/24
5/24/24

Volleyball: Parent Mtg (vball)
Orientation K4-6" grade

Orientation 7-12% grade

Teacher Week

First day of Academy

Faculty meeting (brief)
Grandparent’s Day Chapel

Academy Picture Day

Early release (faculty meeting)

LCA SPIRIT WEEK

Tom Meyer Chapel

Tom Meyer- LCA Fundraiser (LCA Gymnasium)
Early release (faculty meeting)
Senior night: Volleyball

End of 1% quarter

Student Showcase K4-6th

Parent- Teacher Meetings (PTMs)-K4-6th
Student Showcase 7-12"
Parent-Teacher Meetings (PTMs)- 7-12
Veteran’s Day chapel

Faculty Meeting Class Fall Party
Thanksgiving Break

Academy resumes

Early release Class Christmas Party
Faculty Meeting

Christmas Break

Academy resumes

End of 2" quarter

Early release (faculty meeting)

Early release (faculty meeting)

Early release (faculty meeting) Class Easter Party
End of 3rd quarter

Academy closed for Expo

Lake West Expo

Easter Break

Academy resumes

Athletic Banquet

Early release (faculty meeting)
Senior Trip

K5 and Senior Graduation

Academy Awards Assembly

Last day of Academy (early release)
Faculty meeting (close up meeting)

6:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:45 am
3:15 pm
8:00 am
9 am-2 pm
2:00 pm

5:00 pm
2:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:30-7:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30-7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 am
3:30 pm

12:00 pm
12:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

9am-4pm

6:00 pm
2:00 pm

1:30pm/6pm
8:15 am
12:00 release
12:30 pm

Other events will be scheduled by Administration and the Boosters
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