Academy Calendar 2023/2024

**** Please be sure to check our website for the most up-to-date academic calendar as dates and times are subject to change

8/14/23	Volleyball: Parent Mtg (vball)	6:00 pm
8/24/23	Orientation K4-6 th grade	5:30 pm
8/24/23	Orientation 7-12 th grade	7:00 pm
8/28-8/31/23	Teacher Week	7.00 pm
9/05/23	First day of Academy	7:45 am
9/03/23		
0/08/22	Faculty meeting (brief)	3:15 pm
9/08/23	Grandparent's Day Chapel	8:00 am
9/15/23	Academy Picture Day	9 am-2 pm
9/27/23	Early release (faculty meeting)	2:00 pm
10/10-13	LCA SPIRIT WEEK	
10/20/23	Tom Meyer Chapel	5.00
10/21/23	Tom Meyer- LCA Fundraiser (LCA Gymnasium)	5:00 pm
10/25/23	Early release (faculty meeting)	2:00 pm
10/26/23	Senior night: Volleyball	6:00 pm
11/03/23	End of 1 st quarter	5 30 7 00
11/07/23	Student Showcase K4-6th	5:30-7:00 pm
11/07/23	Parent- Teacher Meetings (PTMs)-K4-6th	6:00 pm
11/07/23	Student Showcase 7-12 th	6:30-7:00 pm
11/07/23	Parent-Teacher Meetings (PTMs)- 7-12 th	7:00 pm
11/10/23	Veteran's Day chapel	8:00 am
11/17/23	Faculty Meeting Class Fall Party	3:30 pm
11/18-11/27/23	Thanksgiving Break	
11/28/23	Academy resumes	
12/22/22	Early release Class Christmas Party	12:00 pm
12/22/23	Faculty Meeting	12:30 pm
12/23-1/2/24	Christmas Break	
1/03/24	Academy resumes	
1/19/24	End of 2 nd quarter	
1/31/24	Early release (faculty meeting)	2:00 pm
2/28/24	Early release (faculty meeting)	2:00 pm
3/21/24	Early release (faculty meeting) Class Easter Party	2:00 pm
3/22/24	End of 3rd quarter	
3/22/24	Academy closed for Expo	
3/23/24	Lake West Expo	9am-4pm
3/22-4/1/24	Easter Break	
4/02/24	Academy resumes	
4/05/24	Athletic Banquet	6:00 pm
4/24/24	Early release (faculty meeting)	2:00 pm
5/6-5/10/24	Senior Trip	
5/17/24	K5 and Senior Graduation	1:30pm/6pm
5/23/24	Academy Awards Assembly	8:15 am
5/24/24	Last day of Academy (early release)	12:00 release
5/24/24	Faculty meeting (close up meeting)	12:30 pm

Other events will be scheduled by Administration and the Boosters

Last revised 9/27/23)